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www.gestlease.com 17 Route d'Eschau - 67400 ILLKIRCH
03 9029 84 78

commercial@gestlease.com

NISSAN CABSTAR 35.11

Lifting Handling - Carrycot

https://www.gestlease.com/en/engines/499-2018-nissan-cabstar-35-11

Reference :

Brand :

Model :

Year :

Hours :

Carrier kilometers :
Nacelle brand :
Nacelle model :
Work height :
Offset :

Basket load capacity :
Informations :

P.M.E.C:11/12/2008

*Subject to financing approval by our credit committee

May 17,2025 11:13

SOLD

499/2018
NISSAN
CABSTAR 35.11
2008

3503

111 499
MULTITEL
160 ALU
16,00 m
7,50 m
200 kg
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